
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Arthur GRIMAULT
Poitiers Course d'Orientation
Omloop : H-16
Afstand : 5610m

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:35:37 [1000]
2. Victor BROUWIER 0:41:01 [868]
3. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 0:43:31 [818]

1. 106 00:02:29 146m 17'01"/km
2. 110 00:03:01 00:05:30 320m 9'26"/km
3. 114 00:01:09 00:06:39 147m 7'49"/km
4. 121 00:10:14 00:16:53
5. 58 00:05:55 00:22:48 718m 8'14"/km
6. 63 00:02:00 00:24:48
7. 64 00:00:41 00:25:29
8. 66 00:01:15 00:26:44 134m 9'20"/km
9. 53 00:03:01 00:29:45 431m 7'00"/km

10. 101 00:04:46 00:34:31 657m 7'15"/km
11. 89 00:03:17 00:37:48 479m 6'51"/km
12. 88 00:00:52 00:38:40 117m 7'24"/km
13. 82 00:02:28 00:41:08 362m 6'49"/km
14. 37 00:02:26 00:43:34 202m 12'03"/km
15. 36 00:01:16 00:44:50 133m 9'31"/km
16. 40 00:01:15 00:46:05 162m 7'43"/km
17. 49 00:01:46 00:47:51 225m 7'51"/km
18. 140 00:03:40 00:51:31 557m 6'35"/km
19. 999 00:00:18 00:51:49 84m 3'34"/km
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